cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside - DIP Metro Bus Stop

Fridays daaadl
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.05 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.18 08.43 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.30 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.05 14.30 15.00 g dga wgils 5 e 3l dass
Grand HyperMarket B 05.09 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.28 07.53 08.21 08.46 09.18 09.43 10.08 10.33 10.58 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.48 13.13 13.38 14.08 14.33 15.03 Vol oS e yule
Landmark Group 05.11 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.23 08.48 09.20 09.45 10.10 10.35 11.00 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.50 13.15 13.40 14.10 14.35 15.05 T eleniM e gana
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.11 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.31 07.56 08.24 08.49 09.21 09.46 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.11 14.36 15.06 Lpnall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 05.12 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.25 08.50 09.22 09.47 10.12 10.37 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.12 14.37 15.07 SJL& Lsa
Parco Hypermarket 05.14 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.28 08.52 09.24 09.49 10.14 10.39 11.04 11.34 11.59 1224 1254 13.19 13.44 14.14 14.39 15.10 }SL;‘S) s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 05.15 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.29 08.53 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.11 Jilall yad S pa
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 05.15 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.30 08.54 09.25 09.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.15 14.40 15.12 M| ml_\.allul:é).a
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 05.20 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.35 08.59 09.30 09.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.20 14.45 15.17 Shagilly 45y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 05.21 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.36 09.00 09.31 09.56 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.41 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.21 14.46 15.18 o “]m»@a\.&l‘dlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 05.21 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.43 08.08 08.36 09.00 09.32 09.57 10.22 10.47 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.32 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.22 14.47 15.18 | dpiazall cilelial &S
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 05.24 06.20 06.50 07.20 07.45 08.10 08.39 09.03 09.35 10.00 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.30 13.55 14.25 14.50 15.21\w&@j}5 uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 05.25 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.46 08.11 08.40 09.04 09.36 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.26 14.51 15.22 0Sa s dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 05.26 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.47 08.12 08.41 09.05 09.37 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.27 1452 15.23 (.}s}..ulml_mllul:&;
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 05.35 06.31 07.01 07.31 07.56 08.21 08.50 09.14 09.46 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.36 15.01 15.34 Syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 05.37 06.33 07.03 07.33 07.58 08.23 08.52 09.15 09.47 10.12 10.37 11.02 11.27 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.37 15.02 15.35 JWML’JJEW})‘,HMBM
Fridays EEIEN|
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.25 15.48 16.25 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.55 18.15 18.40 19.00 19.25 19.50 20.10 20.35 20.50 21.15 21.45 22.10 22.35 23.05 23.35 00.25  _.sia)ldga gl g yia Ml dlans
Grand HyperMarket B 15.28 15.51 16.28 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.58 18.18 18.43 19.03 19.28 19.53 20.13 20.38 20.53 21.18 21.48 22.13 22.38 23.08 23.38 00.28 Vil oS e yule
Landmark Group 15.30 15.53 16.30 16.55 17.16 17.36 18.01 18.21 18.46 19.06 19.31 19.56 20.16 20.41 20.56 21.21 21.51 22.16 22.41 23.11 23.41 00.31 T eleniM e gana
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.31 15.54 16.31 16.56 17.17 17.37 18.03 18.23 18.48 19.08 19.33 19.58 20.17 20.42 20.57 21.22 21.52 22.17 22.42 23.12 23.42 00.32 Lpdall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 156.32 15,55 16.32 16.57 17.18 17.38 18.04 18.24 18.49 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.18 20.43 20.58 21.23 21.53 22.18 22.43 23.13 23.43 00.33 SJL& Lsa
Parco Hypermarket 15.35 15.58 16.35 17.00 17.21 17.42 18.08 18.28 18.53 19.13 19.38 20.02 20.21 20.46 21.01 21.26 21.56 22.21 22.46 23.16 23.46 00.36 }SL‘.;SJ s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 15.36 15.59 16.36 17.01 17.22 17.43 18.09 18.29 18.54 19.14 19.39 20.03 20.22 20.47 21.02 21.27 21.57 22.22 22.47 23.17 23.47 00.37 Jilall yad S pa
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 15.37 16.00 16.37 17.02 17.23 17.43 18.10 18.30 18.55 19.15 19.40 20.04 20.23 20.48 21.03 21.28 21.58 22.23 22.48 23.18 23.48 00.38 N Lelial) ul:qé).a
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 15.42 16.05 16.42 17.07 17.27 17.48 18.15 18.35 19.00 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.29 20.54 21.09 21.34 22.04 22.29 22.54 23.24 23.54 00.44 )J;,.Jl}nu})&eﬂ {E
Royal Engineering Fabrication 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.08 17.28 17.49 18.16 18.36 19.01 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.30 20.55 21.10 21.35 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.25 23.55 00.45 o saill Lasigd A_SLJ] 45)..;]]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 15.43 16.06 16.43 17.08 17.29 17.50 18.17 18.37 19.02 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.30 20.55 21.10 21.35 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.25 23.55 00.45 ] dpiazall cleliall &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 15.46 16.09 16.46 17.11 17.32 17.58 18.20 18.40 19.05 19.25 19.50 20.14 20.33 20.58 21.13 21.38 22.08 22.33 22.58 23.28 23.58 00'48‘u*‘5“u‘j}é5 uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 15.47 16.10 16.47 17.12 17.33 17.54 18.21 18.41 19.06 19.26 19.51 20.16 20.34 20.59 21.14 21.39 22.09 22.34 22.59 23.29 23.59 00.49 oSa i dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 15.48 16.11 16.48 17.13 17.34 17.55 18.22 18.42 19.07 19.27 19.52 20.16 20.35 21.00 21.15 21.40 22.10 22.35 23.00 23.30 00.00 00.50 PP ml.\.allulcd.a
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 15.59 16.22 16.59 17.25 17.46 18.08 18.35 18.55 19.20 19.40 20.04 20.26 20.45 21.10 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.40 00.10 01.00 syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 16.00 16.23 17.00 17.31 17.52 18.14 18.41 19.01 19.26 19.46 20.05 20.27 20.46 21.11 21.26 21.51 22.21 22.46 23.11 23.41 00.11 01.01 JWML’JJEW})‘,HMBM
Fridays dasadl
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 01.12 il dga il g jie @O Al
Grand HyperMarket B 01.15 Vol oS e yule
Landmark Group 01.18 T DleniM e gara
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 01.19 Lpdall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 01.20 S“JL‘; -Slass
Parco Hypermarket 01.23 }SL;‘S) s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 01.24 Jilall yad S ya
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 01.25 N deliall ul:é)a
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co  01.31 Sl A3y Saall 35
Royal Engineering Fabrication 01.32 il Ll 4.514!] 45le
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 01.32 | dpiazall cleliall &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality  01.35 \w&Jﬁ uh.éjvvh(};&a
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 01.36 0Sa s dusliall Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 01.37 0385l Leliall e
ISOFOAM N
Union Residence 01.47 ) syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 01.48 Dleticadl) 3 gana 5 i oMl Ao
hursdays asaddl
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.05 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 gl dga wgils 5 e 3l dass
Grand HyperMarket B 05.09 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.08 08.33 08.58 09.23 09.53 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 Vol oS e yule
Landmark Group 05.11 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.25 09.55 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 T eljlexM de sene
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.11 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 Lpaall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 05.12 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.12 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52 SJL& Lesa
Parco Hypermarket 05.14 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.15 08.40 09.04 09.29 09.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54 }sfu_;s, e
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 05.15 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 Jilall yad S ya
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 05.15 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.17 08.42 09.06 09.30 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 M| ml_\.allul:é).a
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 05.20 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.22 08.47 09.11 09.35 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.35 15.00 Shagilly 45y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 05.20 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.12 09.36 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.01 o “]m»@a\.&l‘dlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 05.21 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.37 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.01 | dpiazall cilelial &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 05.23 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.15 14.40 15'04‘u*‘5“u‘j}é5 uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 05.24 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.16 09.41 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.16 14.41 15.05 0Sa s dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 05.25 06.23 06.53 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.17 09.42 10.12 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.06 (.}s}..ulml_mllul:&;
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 05.34 06.33 07.03 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.17 syl Sl

DIP Metro Bus Stop 05.36 06.35 07.05 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.04 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.27 14.52 15.18 JWWL’JJEW})&HMBM



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside - DIP Metro Bus Stop

hursdays e
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.05 15.25 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.35 18.00 18.25 18.55 19.20 19.45 20.10 20.35 21.00 21.25 21.45 22.10 22.35 23.05 23.35 00.10 sl dga gl g yia Ml dlans
Grand HyperMarket B 15.08 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.38 18.03 18.28 18.58 19.24 19.48 20.13 20.38 21.03 21.28 21.48 22.13 22.38 23.08 23.38 00.13 Vol oS e yule
Landmark Group 15.10 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.45 17.10 17.41 18.06 18.31 19.01 19.26 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.05 21.30 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.10 23.40 00.15 T eleniM e gana
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.11 15.31 15.56 16.21 16.46 17.11 17.42 18.07 18.32 19.02 19.28 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.05 21.30 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.10 23.40 00.15 Lpnall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 156.12 15.32 15.57 16.22 16.47 17.12 17.43 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.29 19.51 20.16 20.41 21.06 21.31 21.51 22.16 22.41 23.11 23.41 00.16 SJL,; Loss
Parco Hypermarket 15.15 15.35 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.15 17.46 18.11 18.36 19.06 19.31 19.53 20.18 20.43 21.08 21.33 21.53 22.18 22.43 23.13 23.43 00.18 }SL;‘S) s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 15.16 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.51 17.16 17.47 18.12 18.37 19.07 19.32 19.54 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.34 21.54 22.19 22.44 23.14 23.44 00.19 Jilall yad S pa
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 15.17 15.37 16.02 16.27 16.52 17.16 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.08 19.33 19.55 20.20 20.45 21.10 21.35 21.55 22.20 22.45 23.15 23.45 00.20 M| L:.b.allul:é).g
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 156.22 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.21 17.52 18.18 18.43 19.13 19.38 20.00 20.25 20.50 21.15 21.40 22.00 22.25 22.50 23.20 23.50 00.25 Shagilly 45y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 15.23 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.22 17.53 18.19 18.44 19.14 19.39 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.16 21.41 22.01 22.26 22.51 23.21 23.51 00.26 o “]m»@a\_&mlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 15.23 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.22 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.15 19.40 20.02 20.27 20.52 21.17 21.42 22.02 22.27 22.52 23.22 23.52 00.27 | dpiazall cilelial &S
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 15.26 15.46 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.25 17.56 18.22 18.47 19.18 19.43 20.05 20.30 20.55 21.20 21.45 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.25 23.55 OO.SO\UA&O‘I}% uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 15.27 15.47 16.12 16.37 17.02 17.26 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.20 19.44 20.06 20.31 20.56 21.21 21.46 22.06 22.31 22.56 23.26 23.56 00.31 0Sa s dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 15.28 15.48 16.13 16.38 17.03 17.27 17.58 18.24 18.49 19.21 19.45 20.07 20.32 20.57 21.22 21.47 22.07 22.32 22.57 23.27 23.57 00.32 (.}s}..ul m:.L‘.AIUJ:.L).a
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 15.39 15,59 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.37 18.13 18.39 19.04 19.35 19.57 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.34 21.59 22.19 22.44 23.09 23.39 00.09 00.44 Syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 15.40 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.15 17.43 18.15 18.41 19.06 19.36 19.58 20.20 20.45 21.10 21.35 22.00 22.20 22.45 23.10 23.40 00.10 00.45 meu‘.\&w”&umu%
SEWGEWE LN |
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.10 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.50 15.20 gl dga wgils 5 e 3l dass
Grand HyperMarket B 05.13 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.33 08.03 08.33 08.58 09.23 09.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.53 15.23 Y il oSl ule
Landmark Group 05.15 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.05 08.35 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.55 15.25 T ehlexiM de sana
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.16 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.36 08.06 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.56 15.26 Lpdall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 05.17 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.37 08.07 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 1457 15.27 SJL,; Loss
Parco Hypermarket 05.19 06.09 06.39 07.09 07.39 08.09 08.39 09.04 09.29 09.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.59 15.29 }SL;‘S) s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 05.20 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.40 08.10 08.40 09.05 09.30 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 15.00 15.30 Jilall yad S pa
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 05.20 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.41 08.11 08.41 09.06 09.31 09.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.06 14.31 15.01 15.31 \\i.sb.allul:é).g
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 05.25 06.16 06.46 07.16 07.46 08.16 08.46 09.11 09.36 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.06 15.36 Shagilly &5y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 05.26 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.07 15.37 o “]m»@a\_&mlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 05.26 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.47 08.17 08.47 09.12 09.37 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.07 15.37 ] dpiazall cleliall &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 05.29 06.20 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.20 08.50 09.15 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.15 14.40 15.10 15.40\w&J}5 uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 05.30 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.21 08.51 09.16 09.41 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.16 14.41 15.11 1541 oSa i dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 05.31 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.52 08.22 08.52 09.17 09.42 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.12 15.42 (.}s}..ulmh.allulc&a
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 05.39 06.31 07.01 07.31 08.01 08.31 09.00 09.26 09.51 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.26 1451 1521 15.51 syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 05.40 06.33 07.03 07.33 08.03 08.33 09.02 09.28 09.53 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.28 14.53 15.23 15.53 JWWL’A.\EW}”HMBM
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.50 16.25 16.50 17.20 17.45 18.10 18.35 19.00 19.25 19.45 20.10 20.35 21.00 21.20 21.45 22.05 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.40 00.15 il dga il g i Ol b
Grand HyperMarket B 15,53 16.28 16.53 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.28 19.48 20.13 20.38 21.03 21.23 21.48 22.08 22.28 22.53 23.18 23.43 00.18 Vol oS e yule
Landmark Group 15.55 16.30 16.55 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.30 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.05 21.25 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.45 00.20 T DleniM e gara
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.56 16.31 16.56 17.26 17.51 18.16 18.41 19.06 19.31 19.51 20.16 20.41 21.06 21.26 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.56 23.21 23.46 00.21 Lpdall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 15.57 16.32 16.57 17.27 17.52 18.17 18.42 19.07 19.32 19.52 20.17 20.42 21.07 21.27 21.52 22.12 22.32 22.57 23.22 23.47 00.22 SJL,; Loss
Parco Hypermarket 15.59 16.34 16.59 17.29 17.54 18.20 18.45 19.10 19.35 19.55 20.20 20.45 21.10 21.30 21.55 22.15 22.35 23.00 23.25 23.50 00.25 }SL;‘S) s yule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 16.00 16.35 17.00 17.30 17.55 18.21 18.46 19.11 19.36 19.56 20.21 20.46 21.11 21.30 21.55 22.15 22.35 23.00 23.25 23.50 00.25 Jilall yad S ya
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 16.01 16.36 17.01 17.31 17.56 18.22 18.47 19.12 19.37 19.57 20.22 20.47 21.12 21.31 21.56 22.16 22.36 23.01 23.26 23.51 00.26 " L:.b.allul:é).g
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 16.06 16.41 17.06 17.36 18.01 18.27 18.52 19.17 19.42 20.02 20.27 20.52 21.17 21.35 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.05 23.30 23.55 00.30 Shagilly 45y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 16.07 16.42 17.07 17.37 18.02 18.28 18.53 19.18 19.43 20.03 20.28 20.53 21.18 21.36 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.06 23.31 23.56 00.31 & “]m»@a\_&mlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 16.07 16.42 17.07 17.37 18.03 18.29 18.54 19.19 19.44 20.04 20.29 20.54 21.19 21.37 22.01 22.21 22.41 23.06 23.31 23.56 00.31 | dpiazall cleliall &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 16.10 16.45 17.10 17.40 18.06 18.32 18.57 19.22 19.47 20.07 20.32 20.57 21.22 21.40 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.09 23.34 23.59 00.34 \w&v‘jﬁ uh.élvvlcdauhu
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 16.11 16.46 17.11 17.41 18.07 18.33 18.58 19.23 19.48 20.08 20.33 20.58 21.23 21.42 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.10 23.35 00.00 00.35 0Sa s dusliall Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 16.12 16.47 17.12 17.42 18.08 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.49 20.09 20.34 20.59 21.24 21.43 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.11 23.36 00.01 00.36 (.}A};\ﬂl Lelbiall Do Ja
ISOFOAM N
Union Residence 16.21 16.56 17.21 17.51 18.16 18.42 19.07 19.32 19.57 20.17 20.42 21.07 21.32 21.51 22.14 22.34 22.54 23.19 23.44 00.09 00.44 . syl Sl
DIP Metro Bus Stop 16.23 16.58 17.23 17.53 18.18 18.44 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.19 20.44 21.09 21.34 21.54 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.22 23.47 00.12 00.47 Dletieadl s &w}):mysu«mm

C;
‘t

Monday to Wednesday
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 05.05 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 08.05 08.30 08.55 09.20 09.50 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.30 13.55 14.20 14.45 uyﬂlm_.fu,ﬂumbm

Grand HyperMarket B 05.09 06.03 06.33 07.03 07.23 07.43 08.08 08.33 08.58 09.23 09.53 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.43 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 Y il oSl ule
Landmark Group 05.11 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.25 07.45 08.10 08.35 09.00 09.25 09.55 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 T elexiM de sana
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 05.11 06.06 06.36 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.11 08.36 09.01 09.26 09.56 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 Lpaall gl S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 05.12 06.07 06.37 07.07 07.27 07.47 08.12 08.37 09.02 09.27 09.57 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52 SJL,; Loss
Parco Hypermarket 05.14 06.10 06.40 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.15 08.40 09.04 09.29 09.59 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54 }SL;‘S) e
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 05.15 06.11 06.41 07.11 07.31 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.05 09.30 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 Jilall yad S ya
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 05.15 06.12 06.42 07.12 07.32 07.52 08.17 08.42 09.06 09.30 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55 M| ml_\.allul:é).g
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 05.20 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.37 07.57 08.22 08.47 09.11 09.35 10.05 10.30 11.00 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.35 15.00 Shagilly 45y Seal) Ly
Royal Engineering Fabrication 05.20 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.12 09.36 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.01 o *]m»@a\.&l‘dlﬁ)ﬂd]
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 05.21 06.18 06.48 07.18 07.38 07.58 08.23 08.48 09.13 09.37 10.07 10.32 11.02 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.01 | dpiazall cilelial &S 2
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality 05.23 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.41 08.01 08.26 08.51 09.15 09.40 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.15 14.40 15'04‘u*‘5“u“j}é5 u\_..é]vvlcd.guhm
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 05.24 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.42 08.02 08.27 08.52 09.16 09.41 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.16 14.41 15.05 0Sa s dsliall e Ja
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 05.25 06.23 06.53 07.23 07.43 08.03 08.28 08.53 09.17 09.42 10.12 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.06 (.}s}..ulml_mllulcd.a
ISOFOAM

Union Residence 05.34 06.33 07.03 07.33 07.53 08.13 08.38 09.03 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.17 syl Sl

DIP Metro Bus Stop 05.36 06.35 07.05 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.40 09.04 09.27 09.52 10.22 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.27 14.52 15.18 JWWL’JJEW})&HMBM
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Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside -

DIP Metro Bus Stop

)Lomm wa&-a%-oj):m Qﬁl&%&a-y#‘&.es‘_aﬁhj)ﬁa Qﬁl&&-‘o&a

Monday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
Grand HyperMarket B

Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Union Residence

DIP Metro Bus Stop

ISundays

Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
Grand HyperMarket B

Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Union Residence

DIP Metro Bus Stop

ISundays

Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
Grand HyperMarket B

Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11
Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Quality
Mix 1

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Union Residence

DIP Metro Bus Stop

15.05
15.08
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.22
15.23

15.23
15.26

15.27
15.28

15.39
15.40

07.00
07.04
07.06
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.10
07.11
07.17
07.18

07.19
07.21

07.22
07.23

07.33
07.35

18.05
18.09
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.24
18.25

18.26
18.29

18.30
18.31

18.41
18.43

15.25
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.32
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.42
15.43

15.43
15.46

15.47
15.48

15.59
16.00

07.50
07.54
07.56
07.56
07.57
07.59
08.00
08.01
08.07
08.08

08.09
08.11

08.12
08.13

08.23
08.25

18.35
18.39
18.41
18.42
18.43
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.54
18.55

18.56
18.59

19.00
19.01

19.11
19.13

15.50
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.57
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.07
16.08

16.08
16.11

16.12
16.13

16.24
16.25

08.20
08.24
08.26
08.26
08.27
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.37
08.38

08.39
08.41

08.42
08.43

08.53
08.55

19.00
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.19
19.20

19.21
19.24

19.25
19.26

19.36
19.38

16.15
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.32
16.33

16.33
16.36

16.37
16.38

16.49
16.50

08.50
08.54
08.56
08.56
08.57
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.07
09.08

09.09
09.12

09.13
09.14

09.23
09.25

19.30
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.49
19.50

19.51
19.54

19.55
19.56

20.06
20.08

16.40
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.57
16.58

16.58
17.01

17.02
17.03

17.14
17.15

09.20
09.24
09.26
09.27
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.32
09.38
09.39

09.40
09.43

09.44
09.45

09.54
09.56

20.00
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.08
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.19
20.20

20.21
20.24

20.25
20.26

20.36
20.38

17.05
17.08
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.15
17.16
17.16
17.21
17.22

17.22
17.25

17.26
17.27

17.37
17.43

09.45
09.49
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.57
10.03
10.04

10.05
10.08

10.09
10.10

10.19
10.21

20.30
20.34
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.41
20.42
20.43
20.49
20.50

20.51
20.54

20.55
20.56

21.06
21.08

17.35
17.38
17.41
17.42
17.43
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.52
17.53

17.54
17.56

17.58
17.58

18.13
18.15

10.15
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.33
10.34

10.35
10.38

10.39
10.40

10.49
10.51

21.00
21.04
21.06
21.07
21.08
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.19
21.20

21.21
21.24

21.25
21.26

21.36
21.38

18.00
18.03
18.06
18.07
18.08
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.18
18.19

18.19
18.22

18.23
18.24

18.39
18.41

10.45
10.49
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.55
10.56
10.57
11.03
11.04

11.05
11.08

11.09
11.10

11.19
11.21

21.25
2| ZS)
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.44
21.45

21.46
21.49

21.50
21.51

22.01
22.03

18.25
18.28
18.31
18.32
18.33
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.43
18.44

18.44
18.47

18.48
18.49

19.04
19.06

11.15
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.25
11.26
11.27
11.33
11.34

11.35
11.38

11.39
11.40

11.49
11.51

21.55
21| 5
22.01
22.02
22.02
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.12
22.13

22.14
22.16

22.17
22.18

22.27
2228

18.55
18.58
19.01
19.02
19.03
19.06
19.07
19.08
19.13
19.14

19.15
19.18

19.20
19.21

19.35
19.36

11.45
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.55
11.56
11.57
12.03
12.04

12.05
12.08

12.09
12.10

12.19
12.21

22.25
2 S
22.31
22.32
22.32
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.42
22.43

22.44
22.46

22.47
22.48

22.57
22159

19.20
19.24
19.26
19.28
19.29
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.38
19.39

19.40
19.43

19.44
19.45

19.57
19.58

12.15
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.33
12.34

12.35
12.38

12.39
12.40

12.49
12.51

23.00
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.17
23.18

23.19
23.21

23.22
23.23

23.32
23.34

19.45
19.48
19.50
19.50
19.51
19.53
19.54
jiI55;
20.00
20.01

20.02
20.05

20.06
20.07

20.19
20.20

12.40
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.58
12.59

13.00
13.03

13.04
13.05

13.14
13.16

23.30
23.34
23.36
23.37
23.37
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.47
23.48

23.49
23.51

23.52
23.53

00.02
00.04

20.10
20.13
20.15
20.15
20.16
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.25
20.26

20.27
20.30

20.31
20.32

20.44
20.45

13.10
13.14
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.28
13.29

13.30
13.33

13.34
13.35

13.44
13.46

00.11
00.15
00.17
00.18
00.18
00.20
00.21
00.22
00.28
00.29

00.30
00.32

00.33
00.34

00.43
00.45

20.35
20.38
20.40
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.45
20.50
20.51

20.52
20.55

20.56
20.57

21.09
21.10

13.35
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.53
13.54

13.55
13.58

13.59
14.00

14.09
14.11

21.00
21.03
21.05
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.09
21.10
21.15
21.16

21.17
21.20

21.21
21.22

21.34
21.35

14.05
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.23
14.24

14.25
14.28

14.29
14.30

14.39
14.41

21.25
21.28
21.30
21.30
21.31
21.33
21.34
21.35
21.40
21.41

21.42
21.45

21.46
21.47

21.59
22.00

14.35
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.53
14.54

14.55
14.58

14.59
15.00

15.09
15.11

21.45
21.48
21.50
21.50
21.51
21.53
21.54
21| 55
22.00
22.01

22.02
22.05

22.06
22.07

22.19
22.20

15.05
15.09
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.17
15.23
15.24

15.25
15.28

15.29
15.30

15.39
15.41

22.10
22.13
22.15
2215
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.25
22.26

22.27
22.30

22.31
22.32

22.44
22.45

15.35
15.39
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.53
15.54

15.55
15.58

15.59
16.00

16.09
16.11

22.35
22.38
22.40
22.40
22.41
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.50
22.51

22.52
P25

22.56
22.57

23.09
23.10

16.05
16.09
16.11
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.23
16.24

16.25
16.28

16.29
16.30

16.39
16.41

23.05
23.08
23.10
23.10
23.11
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.20
23.21

23.22
23.25

23.26
23.27

23.39
23.40

16.35
16.39
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.47
16.53
16.54

16.55
16.58

16.59
17.00

17.09
17.11

23.35
23.38
23.40
23.40
23.41
23.43
23.44
23.45
23.50
23.51

23.52
23.55

23.56
23.57

00.09
00.10

17.05
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.16
1717
17.23
17.24

17.25
17.28

17.29
17.30

17.39
17.41

sl M1 ) i
0010 gl dgn sl 50 3l Abias
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Fridays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket

Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11
Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket

Dutco
Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

Fridays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket

Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11
Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket

Dutco
Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

9#‘&@933‘33)&&%[&&&&')mwwéca%j)ﬁaﬁaﬁhm

04.10
04.12
04.13

04.14
04.15
04.22

04.23
04.29

04.31
04.32

04.33
04.35
04.37
04.38
04.40
04.41
04.41
04.41
04.42
04.43
04.44
04.50

14.55
15.00
15.01
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.12
15.13
15.14
15.15
15.22

15.24
15.26

15.27
15.28
15.34

15.35
15.40

15.42
15.43

15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.52
15.53
15.53
15.54
15.54
15.56
15:57
16.05

05.00
05.05
05.06
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.16
05.17
05.23

05.25
05.26

05.27
05.28
05.35

05.36
05.42

05.44
05.45

05.46
05.48
05.50
05.51
05.53
05.54
05.54
05.54
05.55
05.56
05.57
06.04

15.20
15.26
15.27
15.31
15.32
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.48

15.50
15.51

15.53
15.54
16.00

16.01
16.06

16.08
16.09

16.09
16.12
16.14
16.15
16.18
16.18
16.19
16.19
16.20
16.22
16.23
16.31

06.00
06.05
06.06
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.24

06.26
06.28

06.29
06.30
06.39

06.40
06.48

06.51
06.52

06.53
06.56
06.58
06.59
07.02
07.03
07.03
07.04
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.14

15.50
15.56
15.57
16.01
16.02
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.11
16.18

16.20
16.21

16.23
16.24
16.30

16.31
16.36

16.38
16.39

16.39
16.42
16.45
16.47
16.52
16.52
16.53
16.53
16.54
16.56
16.57
17.06

06.25
06.30
06.31
06.35
06.36
06.38
06.39
06.40
06.41
06.42
06.43
06.49

06.51
06.53

06.54
06.55
07.03

07.04
07.10

07.13
07.14

07.15
07.18
07.20
07.21
07.24
07.24
07.25
07.25
07.25
07.27
07.28
07.36

16.15
16.21
16.22
16.26
16.27
16.30
16.31
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.36
16.46

16.49
16.51

16.53
16.55
17.01

17.02
17.07

17.09
17.10

17.10
17.13
17.16
17.18
17.23
17.23
17.24
17.24
17:25
17.27
17.29
17.38

06.55
07.01
07.02
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.20

07.22
07.23

07.25
07.26
07.33

07.34
07.41

07.43
07.44

07.45
07.48
07.50
07.51
07.54
07.54
07.55
07.55
07.55
07.57
07.58
08.06

16.35
16.41
16.42
16.46
16.47
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.53
16.55
16.56
17.06

17.09
17.11

17.13
17.15
17.21

17.22
17.27

17.29
17.30

17.31
17.33
17.37
17.39
17.43
17.44
17.44
17.45
17.46
17.48
17.50
18.00

07.20
07.25
07.26
07.30
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.44

07.46
07.48

07.49
07.50
07.58

07.59
08.05

08.08
08.08

08.09
08.12
08.14
08.15
08.18
08.19
08.19
08.20
08.20
08.22
08.23
08.30

17.00
17.06
17.07
17.11
17.12
17.15
17.16
1717
17.18
17.20
17.21
17.31

17.34
17.36

17.38
17.40
17.47

17.48
17.55

17:57
17.58

{17259
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.11
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.29

07.50
07.55
07.56
08.00
08.01
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.14

08.16
08.18

08.19
08.20
08.28

08.29
08.35

08.38
08.38

08.39
08.42
08.44
08.45
08.48
08.49
08.49
08.50
08.50
08.52
08.53
09.00

17.20
17.26
17.27
17.31
17.32
17.35
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.40
17.41
17.50

17.53
17.55

17.57
ii7:59
18.06

18.07
18.14

18.16
18.17

18.18
18.21
18.24
18.26
18.30
18.30
18.31
18.32
18.32
18.35
18.37
18.48

08.15
08.20
08.21
08.25
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.39

08.41
08.43

08.44
08.45
08.53

08.54
09.00

09.03
09.03

09.04
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.13
09.14
09.14
09.15
09.15
09.17
09.18
09.25

17.45
17.52
17.53
17.57
17.58
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.15

18.17
18.19

18.21
18.23
18.30

18.31
18.38

18.40
18.41

18.42
18.45
18.48
18.50
18.54
18.54
18.55
18.56
18.56
18.59
19.01
19.12

08.40
08.45
08.46
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.57
08.58
09.04

09.06
09.08

09.09
09.10
09.18

09.19
09.25

09.28
09.28

09.29
09.32
09.34
09.35
09.38
09.39
09.39
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.49

18.10
18.16
18.17
18.21
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.30
18.31
18.39

18.41
18.43

18.45
18.47
18.54

18.55
19.02

19.04
19.05

19.06
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.18
19.18
i) [C)
19.20
19.20
19.23
19:25
19.36

09.05
09.10
09.11
09.15
09.16
09.18
09.19
09.20
09.21
09.22
09.23
09.29

09.31
09.33

09.34
09.35
09.43

09.44
09.50

09.53
09.53

09.54
09.57
09.59
10.00
10.03
10.04
10.04
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.07
10.14

18.30
18.36
18.37
18.41
18.42
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.59

19.01
19.03

19.05
19.07
19.14

19.15
19.22

19.24
19.25

19.26
19.29
19.32
19.34
19.38
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.40
19.43
19.45
19.56

09.30
09.35
09.36
09.41
09.42
09.44
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.49
09.50
09.56

09.58
10.00

10.01
10.02
10.10

10.11
10.17

10.20
10.20

10.21
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.30
10.31
10.31
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.41

18.55
19.01
19.02
19.06
19.07
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.24

19.26
19.28

19.30
19.32
19.39

19.40
19.47

19.49
19.50

19.51
19.54
19:57
19.58
20.02
20.03
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.18

10.00
10.05
10.06
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.26

10.28
10.30

10.31
10.32
10.40

10.41
10.47

10.50
10.50

10.51
10.54
10.56
10.57
11.00
11.01
11.01
11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.11

19.15
19.21
19.22
19.26
19.27
19.30
19.31
19.32
19.33
19.35
19.36
19.44

19.46
19.48

19.50
i19:52
19.58

i19:59
20.05

20.07
20.08

20.09
20.11
20.14
20.15
20.18
20.19
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.34

10.25
10.30
10.31
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.51

10.53
10.55

10.56
10.57
11.05

11.06
11.12

11.15
11.15

11.16
11.19
11.21
11.22
1125
11.26
11.26
11.26
11.27
11.28
11.29
11.36

19.40
19.46
19.47
19.51
19.52
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01
20.08

20.10
20.12

20.13
20.15
20.21

20.22
20.27

20.29
20.30

20.30
20.33
20.35
20.37
20.40
20.40
20.41
20.41
20.42
20.44
20.46
20.56

10.50
10.55
10.56
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.10
11.16

11.18
11.20

11.21
11.22
11.30

11.31
11.37

11.40
11.40

11.41
11.44
11.46
11.47
11.50
11.51
11.51
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
12.01

20.00
20.06
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.26

20.28
20.30

20.31
20.33
20.39

20.40
20.45

20.47
20.48

20.48
20.51
20.53
20.55
20.58
20.58
20.59
20.59
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.14

11.20
11.25
11.26
11.31
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.46

11.48
11.50

11.51
11.52
12.00

12.01
12.07

12.10
12.10

12.11
12.14
12.16
12.17
12.20
12.21
12.21
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.31

20.20
20.26
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.46

20.48
20.50

20.51
20.53
20.59

21.00
21.05

21.07
21.08

21.08
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.34

11.45
11.50
11.51
11.56
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.05
12.11

12.13
12.15

12.16
12.17
12.25

12.26
12.32

12.35
12.35

12.36
12.39
12.41
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.46
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.56

20.45
20.51
20.52
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.11

21.13
21.15

21.16
21.18
21.24

21.25
21.30

21.32
21.33

21.33
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.43
21.43
21.44
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.49
21.59

12.10
12.15
12.16
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.27
12.28
12.29
12.30
12.36

12.38
12.40

12.41
12.42
12.50

12.51
12.57

13.00
13.00

13.01
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.10
13.11
13.11
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.21

21.10
21.16
21.17
21.20
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29
21.36

21.38
21.40

21.41
21.43
21.49

21.50
21.55

21.57
21.58

21.58
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.06
22.06
22.07
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.19

12.40
12.45
12.46
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.00
13.06

13.08
13.10

13.11
13.12
13.20

13.21
13.27

13.30
13.30

13.31
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.40
13.41
13.41
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.51

21.40
21.46
21.47
21.50
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.56
21.57
21.58
21.59
22.05

22.07
22.08

22.10
22.11
2217

2217
22.22

22.24
22.25

22.25
22.28
228
22.30
22.33
22.33
22.34
22.34
22.35
22.37
22.38
22.46

13.05
13.10
13.11
13.16
13.17
13.19
13.20
13.22
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.31

13.33
13.35

13.36
13.37
13.45

13.46
13.52

13.55
13.55

13.56
13.59
14.01
14.02
14.05
14.06
14.06
14.06
14.07
14.08
14.09
14.16

22.05
22.10
22.11
22.14
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.23
g2y

22.31
22.32

22.34
22.35
22.41

22.41
22.46

22.48
22.49

22.49
22.52
22.53
22.54
22.51
22.57
22.58
22.58
22:59
23.01
23.02
23.10

13.35
13.40
13.41
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
14.01

14.03
14.05

14.06
14.07
14.15

14.16
14.22

14.25
14.25

14.26
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.36
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.46

22.35
22.40
22.41
22.44
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.50
22.51
22.52
22.53
22:59

23.01
23.02

23.04
23.05
23.11

23.11
23.16

23.18
23.19

23.19
23.22
23.23
23.24
23.27
23.27
23.28
23.28
23.29
23.31
23.32
23.40

14.00
14.05
14.06
14.11
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.26

14.28
14.30

14.31
14.32
14.40

14.41
14.47

14.50
14.50

14.51
14.54
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.01
15.01
15.02
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.13

23.05
23.10
23.11
23.14
23.16
23.18
23.19
23.20
23.21
23.22
23.23
23.29

23.31
23.32

23.34
23.35
23.41

23.41
23.46

23.48
23.49

23.49
23.52
23.53
23.54
23.57
23.57
23.58
23.58
23.59
00.01
00.02
00.10

14.23
14.28
14.29
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.41
14.42
14.43
14.49

14.51
14.53

14.54
14.55
15.02

15.02
15.08

15.10
15.11

15.12
15.14
15.16
15.17
15.20
15.21
15.21
15.22
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.33

23.52
23.57
23.58
00.01
00.03
00.05
00.06
00.07
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.16

00.18
00.19

00.21
00.22
00.28

00.28
00.33

00.35
00.36

00.36
00.39
00.40
00.41
00.44
00.44
00.45
00.45
00.46
00.48
00.49
00.57
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

F47

hursdays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

hursdays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

9#‘&@933‘33)&&%[&&&&')mwwéca%j)ﬁaﬁaﬁhm

04.05
04.07
04.08

04.10
04.11
04.18

04.19
04.25

04.27
04.28

04.29
04.32
04.34
04.36
04.39
04.39
04.39
04.40
04.40
04.42
04.43
04.50

14.45
14.50
14.51
14.56
14.57
14.59
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.12

15.14
15.16

15.17
15.18
15.25

15.25
15.31

15.33
15.34

15.35
15.37
15.40
15.42
15.45
15.46
15.46
15.47
15.47
15.49
15.50
15.58

05.00
05.05
05.06
05.09
05.10
05.12
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.17
05.18
05.25

05.27
05.28

05.30
05.31
05.38

05.39
05.45

05.47
05.48

05.49
05.52
05.54
05.56
05.59
05.59
05.59
06.00
06.00
06.02
06.03
06.10

15.10
15.16
15.17
15.21
15.22
15.25
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.38

15.40
15.41

15.43
15.44
15.50

15.51
15.57

1559
16.00

16.00
16.03
16.05
16.06
16.09
16.10
16.10
16.11
16.11
16.13
16.15
16.23

06.00
06.05
06.06
06.10
06.11
06.14
06.15
06.16
06.17
06.18
06.19
06.26

06.28
06.30

06.32
06.34
06.43

06.44
06.51

06.54
06.55

06.56
07.00
07.02
07.04
07.08
07.08
07.09
07.09
07.09
07.11
07.12
07.20

15.35
15.41
15.42
15.46
15.47
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.55
15.56
16.03

16.05
16.06

16.08
16.09
16.15

16.16
16.22

16.24
16.25

16.25
16.28
16.30
16.31
16.34
16.35
16.35
16.36
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.48

06.30
06.36
06.37
06.41
06.42
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.50
06.51
06.59

07.01
07.03

07.04
07.06
07.13

07.14
07.21

07.23
07.24

07.25
07.28
07.30
07.32
07.36
07.36
07.37
07.37
07.37
07.39
07.40
07.48

16.00
16.06
16.07
16.11
16.12
16.15
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.28

16.30
16.31

16.33
16.34
16.40

16.41
16.47

16.49
16.50

16.50
16.53
16.55
16.56
16.59
17.00
17.00
17.01
17.01
17.04
17.05
17.14

07.00
07.05
07.06
07.10
07.11
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.26

07.28
07.30

07.31
07.33
07.40

07.41
07.48

07.50
07.51

07.52
07.55
07.57
07.59
08.03
08.03
08.04
08.04
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.15

16.20
16.26
16.27
16.31
16.32
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.48

16.50
16.51

16.53
16.54
17.01

17.02
17.08

17.10
17.11

17.12
17.15
1717
17.19
17.23
17.23
17.24
17.25
17:25
17.28
17.29
17.40

07.25
07.30
07.31
07.35
07.36
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.42
07.43
07.44
07.51

07.53
07.55

07.56
07.58
08.05

08.06
08.12

08.14
08.15

08.16
08.19
08.21
08.22
08.25
08.25
08.26
08.26
08.26
08.28
08.29
08.37

16.40
16.46
16.47
16.51
16.52
16.55
16.56
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.01
17.08

17.10
17.12

17.13
17.15
17.23

17.23
17.30

17.33
17.34

17.35
17.38
17.42
17.44
17.50
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.52
17.55
17:57
18.08

07.50
07.55
07.56
08.00
08.01
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.08
08.09
08.16

08.18
08.19

08.21
08.22
08.28

08.28
08.33

08.35
08.36

08.36
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.45
08.45
08.46
08.46
08.46
08.48
08.49
08.57

17.05
17.11
17.12
17.16
17.17
17.20
17.21
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.33

17.36
17.39

17.41
17.43
17.52

17.53
18.00

18.03
18.04

18.05
18.09
18.12
18.15
18.20
18.20
18.21
18.22
18.22
18.25
18.27
18.38

08.15
08.20
08.21
08.25
08.26
08.29
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.34
08.41

08.43
08.44

08.46
08.47
08.53

08.53
08.58

09.00
09.01

09.01
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.09
09.09
09.10
09.10
09.10
09.12
09.13
09.21

17.30
17.37
17.38
17.43
17.44
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.55
18.02

18.04
18.06

18.08
18.09
18.18

18.19
18.27

18.30
18.31

18.32
18.35
18.39
18.41
18.46
18.47
18.47
18.48
18.49
18.52
18.53
19.04

08.35
08.40
08.41
08.45
08.46
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.52
08.53
08.54
09.01

09.03
09.04

09.06
09.07
09.13

09.13
09.18

09.20
09.21

09.21
09.24
09.25
09.26
09.29
09.29
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.32
09.33
09.41

18.00
18.06
18.07
18.11
18.12
18.15
18.16
18.17
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.28

18.30
18.32

18.33
18.35
18.44

18.45
18.52

18.55
18.56

18.57
19.01
19.04
19.07
19.12
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.14
19.17
1) [C)
19.30

08.55
09.00
09.01
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.13
09.13
09.18

09.20
09.22

09.23
09.24
09.31

09.31
09.37

09.39
09.40

09.40
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.49
09.49
09.50
09.50
09.50
09.52
09.53
10.01

18.30
18.36
18.37
18.41
18.42
18.45
18.46
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.58

19.00
19.02

19.03
19.05
19.14

19.15
19.22

19:25
19.26

19.27
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.42
19.45
19.46
19.57

09.20
09.25
09.26
09.30
09.31
09.34
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.40
09.46

09.48
09.50

09.51
09.52
09.59

09.59
10.05

10.07
10.08

10.09
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.17
10.18
10.18
10.19
10.19
10.21
10.22
10.29

19.00
19.06
19.07
19.11
19.12
i[C) 115
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.21
19.28

19.30
19.32

19.33
19.34
19.43

19.43
19.50

19.53
19.54

19.55
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.06
20.06
20.07
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.12
20.22

09.45
09.50
09.51
09.56
09.57
09.59
10.00
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.05
10.12

10.14
10.15

10.17
10.18
10.24

10.25
10.31

10.33
10.34

10.34
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.43
10.43
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.46
10.47
10.55

19.30
19.36
19.37
19.40
19.42
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.54

19.56
19:57

19.59
20.00
20.06

20.07
20.12

20.14
20.15

20.15
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.25
20.25
20.26
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.31
20.41

10.40
10.45
10.46
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.57
10.58
10.59
11.00
11.07

11.09
11.10

11.12
11.13
11.19

11.20
11.26

11.28
11.29

11.29
11.32
11.34
11.35
11.38
11.38
11.39
11.39
11.39
11.41
11.42
11.50

20.20
20.26
20.27
20.30
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.44

20.46
20.47

20.49
20.50
20.56

20.57
21.02

21.04
21.05

21.05
21.08
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.28

11.05
11.10
11.11
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.32

11.34
11.35

11.37
11.38
11.44

11.45
11.51

11.53
11.54

11.54
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.03
12.03
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.15

20.45
20.51
20.52
20.55
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.04
21.09

21.10
21.12

21.13
21.14
21.20

21.21
21.26

21.28
21.29

2| 22)
21.32
21.34
21.35
21.38
21.38
21.39
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.43
21.52

11.35
11.40
11.41
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.50
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
12.02

12.04
12.05

12.07
12.08
12.14

12.15
12.21

12.23
12.24

12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.33
12.33
12.34
12.34
12.34
12.36
12.37
12.45

21.05
21.10
21.11
21.14
21.16
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.23
21.28

21.29
21.31

21.32
21.33
21.39

21.40
21.45

21.47
21.48

21.48
21.51
21.53
21.54
21.57
21.57
21.58
21.58
2159
22.01
22.02
22.11

12.05
12.10
12.11
12.16
12.17
12.19
12.20
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.25
12.32

12.34
12.35

12.37
12.38
12.44

12.45
12.51

12.53
12.54

12.54
12.57
12.59
13.00
13.03
13.03
13.04
13.04
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.15

21.30
21.35
21.36
21.39
21.41
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.46
21.47
21.48
21.53

21.54
21.56

21.57
21.58
22.04

22.05
22.10

22.12
22.13

22.13
22.16
22.18
22.19
22.22
22.22
22.23
22.23
22.24
22.26
22.27
22.36

12.30
12.35
12.36
12.41
12.42
12.44
12.45
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.57

12.59
13.00

13.02
13.03
13.09

13.10
13.16

13.18
13.19

13.19
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.28
13.28
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.40

21.52
21.57
21.58
22.01
22.03
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.08
22.09
22.10
2215

22.16
22.18

22.19
22.20
22.26

22.27
22.32

22.34
22.35

22.35
22.38
22.40
22.41
22.44
22.44
22.45
22.45
22.46
22.48
22.49
22.58

12.55
13.00
13.01
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.22

13.24
13.25

13.27
13.28
13.34

13.35
13.41

13.43
13.44

13.44
13.47
13.49
13.50
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.54
13.54
13.56
13.57
14.05

22.15
22.20
22.21
22.24
22.26
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.38

22.39
22.41

22.42
22.43
22.49

22.50
22.55

22.57
22.58

22.58
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.06
23.06
23.07
23.07
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.18

13.20
13.25
13.26
13.31
13.32
13.34
13.35
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.47

13.49
13.50

13.52
13.53
13.59

14.00
14.06

14.08
14.09

14.09
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.18
14.18
14.19
14.19
14.19
14.21
14.22
14.30

22.40
22.45
22.46
22.49
22.51
22.53
22.54
22255)
22.56
2251
22.58
23.03

23.04
23.06

23.07
23.08
23.14

23.15
23.20

23.22
23.23

23.23
23.26
23.27
23.28
23.31
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.43

13.55
14.00
14.01
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.14
14.15
14.22

14.24
14.25

14.27
14.28
14.34

14.35
14.41

14.43
14.44

14.44
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.53
14.53
14.54
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.05

23.00
23.05
23.06
23.09
23.10
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.22

23.23
23.25

23.26
23.27
23.33

23.34
23.39

23.41
23.42

23.42
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.50
23.50
23.51
23.51
23.51
23.53
23.54
00.02

14.20
14.25
14.26
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.35
14.37
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.47

14.49
14.50

14.52
14.53
14.59

15.00
15.06

15.08
15.09

15.09
15.12
15.14
15.16
15.20
15.20
15.21
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.33
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

F47

SEWGEW

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

SEWGEW

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

9#‘&@933‘33)&&%[&&&&')mwwéca%j)ﬁaﬁaﬁhm

04.04
04.08
04.11

04.13
04.16
04.22

04.23
04.28

04.30
04.31

04.31
04.34
04.36
04.37
04.40
04.40
04.40
04.41
04.41
04.43
04.44
04.51

15.15
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.36
15.37
15.43

15.47
15.50

15.52
15.55
16.01

16.02
16.08

16.10
16.11

16.12
16.14
16.17
16.18
16.21
16.22
16.22
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.32

05.00
05.07
05.08
05.11
05.13
05.15
05.16
05.18
05.19
05.21
05.22
05.28

05.32
05.35

05.37
05.40
05.46

05.47
05.52

05.54
05.55

05.55
05.58
06.00
06.01
06.04
06.04
06.04
06.05
06.05
06.07
06.08
06.15

15.40
15.47
15.48
15.51
15.53
15.55
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.01
16.02
16.08

16.12
16.15

16.18
16.21
16.28

16.28
16.34

16.36
16.37

16.38
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.48
16.48
16.48
16.49
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.59

06.00
06.07
06.08
06.11
06.13
06.15
06.16
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.22
06.28

06.32
06.35

06.37
06.40
06.46

06.47
06.52

06.54
06.55

06.55
06.58
07.00
07.01
07.04
07.04
07.04
07.05
07.05
07.07
07.08
07.15

16.05
16.12
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.23
16.24
16.26
16.27
16.33

16.37
16.40

16.43
16.46
16.53

16.53
16.59

17.01
17.02

17.03
17.06
17.08
17.10
17.13
17.13
17.13
17.14
17.14
17.16
1717
17.24

06.30
06.37
06.38
06.41
06.43
06.45
06.46
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.58

07.02
07.05

07.07
07.10
07.16

07.17
07.22

07.24
07.25

07.25
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.34
07.34
07.34
07.35
07.35
07.37
07.38
07.45

16.25
16.32
16.33
16.36
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.43
16.44
16.46
16.47
16.53

16.57
17.00

17.03
17.06
17.13

17.13
17.19

17.21
17.22

17.23
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.33
17.33
17.33
17.34
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.44

07.00
07.07
07.08
07.11
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.21
07.22
07.28

07.32
07.35

07.37
07.40
07.46

07.47
07.52

07.54
07.55

07.55
07.58
08.00
08.01
08.04
08.04
08.04
08.05
08.05
08.07
08.08
08.15

16.50
16.57
16.58
17.01
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.09
17.11
17.12
17.18

17.22
17.25

17.28
17.31
17.38

17.38
17.44

17.46
17.47

17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.58
17.58
17.58
17.59
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.09

07.25
07.32
07.33
07.36
07.38
07.40
07.41
07.43
07.44
07.46
07.47
07.53

07.57
08.00

08.02
08.05
08.11

08.12
08.17

08.19
08.20

08.20
08.23
08.25
08.26
08.29
08.29
08.29
08.30
08.30
08.32
08.33
08.40

17.15
17.22
17.23
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.34
17.36
17.37
17.43

17.47
17.50

17.53
17.56
18.03

18.03
18.09

18.11
18.12

18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.23
18.23
18.23
18.24
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.34

07.50
07.57
07.58
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.06
08.08
08.09
08.11
08.12
08.18

08.22
08.25

08.27
08.30
08.36

08.37
08.42

08.44
08.45

08.45
08.48
08.50
08.51
08.54
08.54
08.54
08.55
08.55
08.57
08.58
09.05

17.40
17.47
17.48
17.51
17.53
17.55
17.56
17.58
17.59
18.01
18.02
18.08

18.12
18.15

18.18
18.21
18.28

18.28
18.34

18.36
18.37

18.38
18.41
18.43
18.45
18.48
18.48
18.48
18.49
18.49
18.51
18.52
18.59

08.15
08.22
08.23
08.26
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.33
08.34
08.36
08.37
08.43

08.47
08.50

08.52
08.55
09.01

09.02
09.07

09.09
09.10

09.10
09.13
09.15
09.16
09.19
09.19
09.19
09.20
09.20
09.22
09.23
09.30

18.05
18.12
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.21
18.23
18.24
18.26
18.27
18.33

18.37
18.40

18.43
18.46
18.53

18.53
18.59

19.01
19.02

19.03
19.06
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.13
19.13
19.14
19.14
19.16
i[C).17/
19.24

08.45
08.52
08.53
08.56
08.58
09.00
09.01
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.13

09.17
09.20

09.22
09.25
09.31

09.32
09.37

09.39
09.40

09.40
09.43
09.45
09.46
09.49
09.49
09.49
09.50
09.50
09.52
09.53
10.00

18.35
18.42
18.43
18.46
18.48
18.50
18.51
18.53
18.54
18.56
18.57
19.03

19.07
19.10

19.13
19.16
19.23

19.23
19.29

19.31
19.32

19.33
19.36
19.38
19.39
19.42
19.42
19.43
19.43
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.54

09.15
09.22
09.23
09.26
09.28
09.30
09.31
09.33
09.34
09.36
09.37
09.43

09.47
09.50

09.52
09.55
10.01

10.02
10.07

10.09
10.10

10.10
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.19
10.19
10.19
10.20
10.20
10.22
10.23
10.30

19.00
19.07
19.08
19.11
19.13
1[G 115
19.16
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.28

19.32
19.35

19.37
19.40
19.47

19.47
19.53

19.55
19.56

19:57
20.00
20.02
20.03
20.06
20.06
20.06
20.07
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.17

09.40
09.47
09.48
09.51
09.53
09.55
09.56
09.58
09.59
10.01
10.02
10.08

10.12
10.15

10.17
10.20
10.26

10.27
10.32

10.34
10.35

10.35
10.38
10.40
10.41
10.44
10.44
10.44
10.45
10.45
10.47
10.48
10.55

19.25
19.32
19.33
19.36
19.38
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.45
19.46
19.52

19.55
19.58

20.01
20.03
20.10

20.11
20.17

20.19
20.20

20.21
20.23
20.25
20.26
20.29
20.30
20.30
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.40

10.05
10.12
10.13
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.23
10.24
10.26
10.27
10.33

10.37
10.40

10.42
10.45
10.51

10.52
10.57

10.59
11.00

11.00
11.03
11.05
11.06
11.09
11.09
11.09
11.10
11.10
11.12
11.13
11.20

19.50
19.57
19.58
20.01
20.02
20.04
20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.10
20.15

20.19
20.22

20.24
20.26
20.33

20.34
20.40

20.42
20.43

20.44
20.46
20.48
20.49
20.52
20.53
20.53
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
21.03

10.35
10.42
10.43
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.51
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
11.03

11.07
11.10

11.12
11.15
11.21

11.22
11.27

11.29
11.30

11.30
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.39
11.39
11.39
11.40
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.50

20.15
20.22
20.23
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.34
20.35
20.40

20.43
20.46

20.48
20.51
20.58

20.58
21.04

21.06
21.07

21.08
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.21
21.28

11.00
11.07
11.08
11.11
11.13
11.15
11.16
11.18
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.28

11.32
11.35

11.37
11.40
11.46

11.47
11.52

11.54
11.55

11.55
11.58
12.00
12.01
12.04
12.04
12.04
12.05
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.15

20.40
20.47
20.48
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.59
21.00
21.05

21.08
21.11

21.13
21.16
21.22

21.23
21.29

21.31
21.32

21.33
21.35
21.37
21.38
21.41
21.42
21.42
21.42
21.43
21.44
21.45
21.52

11.30
11.37
11.38
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.58

12.02
12.05

12.07
12.10
12.16

12.17
12.22

12.24
12.25

12.25
12.28
12.30
12.31
12.34
12.34
12.34
12.35
12.35
12.37
12.38
12.45

21.00
21.07
21.08
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.20
21.25

21.28
21.31

21.33
21.35
21.41

21.42
21.47

21.49
21.50

21.51
21.53
21.55
21.56
2159
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.01
22.02
22.03
22.10

12.00
12.07
12.08
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.21
12.22
12.28

12.32
12.35

12.37
12.40
12.46

12.47
12.52

12.54
12.55

12.55
12.58
13.00
13.01
13.04
13.04
13.04
13.05
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.15

21.25
21.31
21.32
21.35
21.36
21.37
21.38
21.39
21.40
21.42
21.42
21.47

21.50
21.53

21.55
21.57
22.03

22.04
22.09

22.11
22.12

22.13
22.15
2217
22.18
22.21
22.22
22.22
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.32

12.25
12.32
12.33
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.53

12.57
13.00

13.02
13.05
13.11

13.12
13.17

13.19
13.20

13.20
13.23
13.25
13.26
13.29
13.29
13.29
13.30
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.40

21.50
21.56
21.57
2| )
22.00
22.02
22.03
22.04
22.05
22.06
22.07
22.12

22.15
22.18

22.20
22.22
22.28

228
22.34

22.36
22.37

22.37
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.46
22.46
22.46
22.47
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.57

12.50
12.57
12.58
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.11
13.12
13.18

13.22
13.25

13.27
13.30
13.36

13.37
13.42

13.44
13.45

13.45
13.48
13.50
13.51
13.54
13.54
13.54
13.55
13.55
13.57
13.58
14.05

22.10
22.16
2217
228
22.20
22.22
22.23
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.32

22.35
22.38

22.40
22.42
22.48

22.49
22.54

22.56
22.57

22.57
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.06
23.06
23.06
23.07
23.07
23.09
23.10
23.17

13.20
13.27
13.28
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36
13.38
13.39
13.41
13.42
13.48

13.52
13.55

13.57
14.00
14.06

14.07
14.12

14.14
14.15

14.15
14.18
14.20
14.21
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.25
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.35

22.30
22.36
22.37
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.52

22.55
22.58

23.00
23.02
23.08

23.09
23.14

23.16
23.17

23.17
23.20
23.22
23.23
23.26
23.26
23.26
23.27
23.27
23.29
23.30
23.37

13.50
13.57
13.58
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06
14.08
14.09
14.11
14.12
14.18

14.22
14.25

14.27
14.30
14.36

14.37
14.42

14.44
14.45

14.45
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.54
14.54
14.54
14.55
14.55
14.57
14.58
15.05

22.50
22.56
22.57
22159
23.00
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.05
23.06
23.07
23.12

23.15
23.18

23.20
23.22
23.28

23.29
23.34

23.36
23.37

23.37
23.40
23.42
23.43
23.46
23.46
23.46
23.47
23.47
23.49
23.50
23.57

14.20
14.27
14.28
14.31
14.33
14.35
14.36
14.38
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.48

14.52
14.55

14.57
15.00
15.06

15.07
15.12

15.14
15.15

15.15
15.18
15.20
15.21
15.24
15.24
15.24
15.25
15.25
15.27
15.28
15.35

14.45
14.52
14.53
14.56
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.13

15.17
15.20

15.22
15.25
15.31

15.32
15.37

15.39
15.40

15.40
15.43
15.45
15.46
15.49
15.49
15.49
15.50
15.50
15.52
15.53
16.00
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GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

F47

Monday to Wednesday

DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
93.’\%1‘&.@933‘33):\-4 Qﬁl&&.‘a&m ')Lafﬁuy-\ L’-)A c‘eﬂjj:“ Qﬁl&&-‘a&a

a1 Y

DIP Metro Bus Stop — 05.00 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.45 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.55 14.20 JLa:.A:)U&AEW”:ag)mAS\L.N
DIP Metro Bus Stop — 05.05 06.05 06.36 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.25 09.50 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.35 13.00 13.25 14.00 14.25 L) 5 mene 5550 3l dbone
Union Residence — 05.06 06.06 06.37 07.06 07.31 07.56 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.26 09.51 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.26 14.01 14.26 N Syl Sl
Rig Metal Inds — 05.09 06.10 06.41 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.30 09.56 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 14.06 14.31 dpoaal cilelial) gy
Sun Rise Metal Coting — 05.10 06.11 06.42 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.31 09.57 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.42 13.07 13.32 14.07 14.32 ool ML 3y e
Dubai Investment Park — 05.12 06.14 06.45 07.14 07.39 08.04 08.29 08.49 09.08 09.34 09.59 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.44 13.09 13.34 14.09 14.34 Dlafies O g
Insulite Block Factory — 05.13 06.15 06.46 07.15 07.40 08.05 08.30 08.50 09.09 09.35 10.00 10.30 10.55 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.10 14.35 gl Gl minan
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp — 05.14 06.16 06.47 07.16 07.41 08.06 08.31 08.51 09.10 09.36 10.02 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.12 14.37 Yl o Jles TS
Seven Seas Steel Industries — 05.15 06.17 06.48 07.17 07.42 08.07 08.32 08.52 09.11 09.37 10.03 10.33 10.58 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.48 13.13 13.38 14.13 14.38 clall e..j]!)lajdltsLm
Depa Contracting Labour Camp — 05.17 06.18 06.50 07.18 07.43 08.08 08.33 08.53 09.13 09.39 10.04 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.14 14.39 Yl Ly Jles S
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp — 05.18 06.19 06.51 07.19 07.44 08.09 08.34 08.54 09.13 09.40 10.05 10.35 11.00 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.50 13.15 13.40 14.15 14.40 Y laall Lty Jlae ((Sas
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol 04.05 05.25 06.26 06.59 07.26 07.51 08.16 08.41 09.01 09.18 09.46 10.12 10.42 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.22 14.47 5,2 JsulS, ducliall o o dihic
Middle East i Loyl
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat  04.07 05.27 06.28 07.01 07.28 07.53 08.18 08.43 09.03 09.20 09.48 10.14 10.44 11.09 11.34 12.04 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.24 14.49 ;,\JLA:;\JVG)%SL,;\;..AIUJ.:V}L@
Tower -
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National 04.08 05.28 06.30 07.03 07.30 07.55 08.19 08.44 09.04 09.22 09.50 10.15 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.25 14.50 Aabagl) i gy Lucliall e
Polystyrene -
Wade Adams Redimix 04.10 05.30 06.32 07.04 07.31 07.56 08.21 08.46 09.06 09.23 09.51 10.17 10.47 11.12 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.27 14.52 UASAU)A_{Y;J,
Specialist Services 04.11 05.31 06.34 07.06 07.33 07.58 08.22 08.47 09.07 09.24 09.52 10.18 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.28 14.53 Laadiall clexdl)
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 04.18 05.38 06.43 07.13 07.40 08.05 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.31 09.59 10.24 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.14 1244 13.09 13.34 13.59 14.34 14.59 e}éﬂ)i&\_‘m}lvl:k}q
ISOFOAM N
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 04.19 05.39 06.44 07.14 07.41 08.06 08.28 08.53 09.13 09.31 09.59 10.25 10.55 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.35 15.00 0Sa i dsliall e )::
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 04.25 05.45 06.51 07.21 07.48 08.12 08.33 08.58 09.18 09.37 10.05 10.31 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.21 1251 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.41 15.06 liSaips ducliall e A daks
Scientechnic LLC N

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 04.27 05.47 06.54 07.23 07.50 08.14 08.35 09.00 09.20 09.39 10.07 10.33 11.03 11.28 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.43 15.08 L;ie!d!@_\shdl&l—:h.a”isj.i\
Royal Engineering Fabrication 04.28 05.48 06.55 07.24 07.51 08.15 08.36 09.01 09.21 09.40 10.08 10.34 11.04 11.29 11.54 1224 1254 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.44 15.09 N E:\:\ZA:J]A‘A;;@A_,SL.\IS\S).:JI
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 04.29 05.49 06.56 07.25 07.52 08.16 08.36 09.01 09.21 09.40 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.29 11.54 1224 1254 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.44 15.09 Shagilly &g Saal) iy 4S 14
Landmark Group 04.32 05.52 07.00 07.28 07.55 08.19 08.39 09.04 09.24 09.43 10.11 10.37 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.47 15.12 l)ledidM de gane
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 04.34 05.54 07.02 07.30 07.57 08.21 08.41 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.13 10.39 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14 14.49 15.14 Lpdall i S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 04.36 05.56 07.04 07.32 07.59 08.22 08.42 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.14 10.40 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.50 15.16 SJLA; Lsa
Parco Hypermarket 04.39 05.59 07.08 07.36 08.03 08.25 08.45 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.17 10.43 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.53 15.20 }s’:pgs) s ule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 04.39 05.59 07.08 07.36 08.03 08.25 08.45 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.18 10.43 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.53 15.20 JLa) a3 S e
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 04.39 05.59 07.09 07.37 08.04 08.26 08.46 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.18 10.44 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.54 15.21 \\A:.;b.allul:gi
Nuzul labour Accommodation 04.40 06.00 07.09 07.37 08.04 08.26 08.46 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.19 10.44 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 1454 1521 I Jles S|
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 04.40 06.00 07.09 07.37 08.04 08.26 08.46 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.19 10.44 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.55 15.22 Zc.:‘.\dlg:\ligijla),‘,..\
Dutco 04.42 06.02 07.11 07.39 08.06 08.28 08.48 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.21 10.46 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.56 15.24 33 A4S )
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 04.43 06.03 07.12 07.40 08.07 08.29 08.49 09.13 09.33 09.53 10.22 10.47 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.58 15.25 Apzall clelial) jladl
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 04.50 06.10 07.20 07.48 08.15 08.37 08.57 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.29 10.55 11.25 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 15.05 15.33  _sia)ldea gl 5550 Ml dlans
DIP Metro Bus Stop 14.45 15.10 15.35 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.05 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.20 20.45 21.05 21.30 21.52 22.15 22.40 23.00 JL&:\..\:)U&;E@”:\M;)HBS\L.N
DIP Metro Bus Stop 1450 15.16 15.41 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.11 17.37 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.26 20.51 21.10 21.35 21.57 22.20 22.45 23.05 me;ﬁatw,ﬂgmum
Union Residence 14.51 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.12 17.38 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.27 20.52 21.11 21.36 21.58 22.21 22.46 23.06 N Syl Sl
Rig Metal Inds 1456 15.21 15.46 16.11 16.31 16.51 17.16 17.43 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.40 20.10 20.30 20.55 21.14 21.39 22.01 22.24 22.49 23.09 i:\a_\sal\a\_:\;..aﬂcﬂ)
Sun Rise Metal Coting 14.57 15.22 15.47 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.17 17.44 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.32 20.57 21.16 21.41 22.03 22.26 22.51 23.10 ool ML 3y e
Dubai Investment Park 1459 1525 15,50 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.20 17.47 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.44 20.14 20.34 20.59 21.18 21.43 22.05 22.28 22.53 23.12 JL:.:MMJ@;&@
Insulite Block Factory 15.00 15.26 15.51 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.21 17.48 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.45 20.15 20.35 21.00 21.19 21.44 22.06 22.29 22.54 23.13 ;&J}..glut};\_b&;.m
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 15.02 15.27 15.52 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.22 17.50 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.46 20.16 20.36 21.01 21.20 21.45 22.07 22.30 22.55 23.14 Yl o Jles TS
Seven Seas Steel Industries 15.083 15.28 15.53 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.23 17.52 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.47 20.17 20.37 21.02 21.21 21.46 22.08 22.31 22.56 23.15 M&-&jblﬁ-}”tﬂ‘m
Depa Contracting Labour Camp 15.04 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.25 17.54 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.48 20.18 20.38 21.03 21.22 21.47 22.09 22.32 22.57 23.16 Yl Ly Jles S
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp  15.05 15.31 15.56 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.26 17.55 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.49 20.19 20.39 21.04 21.23 21.48 22.10 22.33 22.58 23.17 Y slaall Lty Jlae ((Sas
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol 15.12 15.38 16.03 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.33 18.02 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.54 20.24 20.44 21.09 21.28 21.53 22.15 22.38 23.03 23.22 Gl JsulS | dpcliall e o dilaie
Middle East N Loyl
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat 15.14 15.40 16.05 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.36 18.04 18.30 19.00 19.30 19.56 20.26 20.46 21.10 21.29 21.54 22.16 22.39 23.04 23.23 R ] T aL.:.L..Ale.:jLA
Tower -
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National 15.16 15.41 16.06 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.39 18.06 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.57 20.27 20.47 21.12 21.31 21.56 22.18 22.41 23.06 23.25 kgl gy Luclial) e J
Polystyrene -
Wade Adams Redimix 15.17 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.41 18.08 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.59 20.29 20.49 21.13 21.32 21.57 22.19 22.42 23.07 23.26 UASAU)A_{Y;J,
Specialist Services 15.18 15.44 16.09 16.34 16.54 17.15 17.43 18.09 18.35 19.05 19.34 20.00 20.30 20.50 21.14 21.33 21.58 22.20 22.43 23.08 23.27 Laadiall clexal)
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 15.25 15,50 16.15 16.40 17.01 17.23 17.52 18.18 18.44 19.14 19.43 20.06 20.36 20.56 21.20 21.39 22.04 22.26 22.49 23.14 23.33 C’}éﬁ“‘f‘ Lelbuall e Ja
ISOFOAM N
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix 1525 15,51 16.16 16.41 17.02 17.23 17.53 18.19 18.45 19.15 19.43 20.07 20.37 20.57 21.21 21.40 22.05 22.27 22.50 23.15 23.34 0Sa i dsliall e )::
Jebel Ali Industrial Area, 15.31 15,57 16.22 16.47 17.08 17.30 18.00 18.27 18.52 19.22 19.50 20.12 20.42 21.02 21.26 21.45 22.10 22.32 22.55 23.20 23.39 liSiis dacliall e A daks
Scientechnic LLC N

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C 15.33 15.59 16.24 16.49 17.10 17.33 18.03 18.30 18.55 19.25 19.53 20.14 20.44 21.04 21.28 21.47 22.12 22.34 22.57 23.22 23.41 jej ) dasall cleliall aS L4
Royal Engineering Fabrication 15.34 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.11 17.34 18.04 18.31 18.56 19.26 19.54 20.15 20.45 21.05 21.29 21.48 22.13 22.35 22.58 23.23 23.42 N 5*3:“:‘“ dsdig) 48k &Sy
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co 156.35 16.00 16.25 16.50 17.12 17.35 18.05 18.32 18.57 19.27 19.55 20.15 20.45 21.05 21.29 21.48 22.13 22.35 22.58 23.23 23.42 Shagilly &g Seall iy 4S 14
Landmark Group 15.37 16.03 16.28 16.53 17.15 17.38 18.09 18.35 19.01 19.31 19.58 20.18 20.48 21.08 21.32 21.51 22.16 22.38 23.01 23.26 23.45 l)lexid e gane
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.40 16.05 16.30 16.55 17.17 17.42 18.12 18.39 19.04 19.34 20.01 20.20 20.50 21.10 21.34 21.583 22.18 22.40 23.02 23.27 23.46 Lpdall i S o yrgen
Nuzul labour Accommodation 15.42 16.06 16.31 16.56 17.19 17.44 18.15 18.41 19.07 19.36 20.02 20.22 20.52 21.11 21.35 21.54 22.19 22.41 23.03 23.28 23.47 SJLA;YEL“
Parco Hypermarket 15.45 16.09 16.34 16.59 17.23 17.50 18.20 18.46 19.12 19.40 20.06 20.25 20.55 21.14 21.38 21.57 22.22 22.44 23.06 23.31 23.50 }s’:pgs) s ule
Qaser Al Kabayel Center 15.46 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.23 17.50 18.20 18.47 19.12 19.40 20.06 20.25 20.55 21.14 21.38 21.57 22.22 22.44 23.06 23.31 23.50 Jlal yad S pa
Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11 15.46 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.24 17.51 18.21 18.47 19.13 19.41 20.07 20.26 20.56 21.15 21.39 21.58 22.23 22.45 23.07 23.32 23.51 )] mh.ailul:g:
Nuzul labour Accommodation 15.47 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.25 17.52 18.22 18.48 19.14 19.42 20.07 20.26 20.56 21.15 21.39 21.58 22.23 22.45 23.07 23.32 23.51 )3 Jleg S
Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket 15.47 16.11 16.36 17.01 17.25 17.52 18.22 18.49 19.14 19.42 20.08 20.27 20.57 21.16 21.40 21.59 22.24 22.46 23.07 23.32 23.51 dipaall C.\]A S yyges
Dutco 15.49 16.13 16.38 17.04 17.28 17.55 18.25 18.52 19.17 19.45 20.10 20.29 20.59 21.18 21.42 22.01 22.26 22.48 23.09 23.34 23.53 55 4S
Amssar Wood Manufacturing 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.05 17.29 17.57 18.27 18.53 19.19 19.46 20.12 20.31 21.00 21.19 21.43 22.02 22.27 22.49 23.10 23.35 23.54 Lpzadl clelial) jladl
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside 15.58 16.23 16.48 17.14 17.40 18.08 18.38 19.04 19.30 19.57 20.22 20.41 21.09 21.28 21.52 22.11 22.36 22.58 23.18 23.43 00.02 sl dea il g i ol Al
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ISundays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

ISundays

DIP Metro Bus Stop

DIP Metro Bus Stop

Union Residence

Rig Metal Inds

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Sobha Contracting Labour Camp
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,Cleenol
Middle East

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Etisalat
Tower

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, National
Polystyrene

Wade Adams Redimix

Specialist Services

Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
ISOFOAM

Jebel Ali Industrial Area, Unimix
Jebel Ali Industrial Area,
Scientechnic LLC

All Metal Industries Foundry L.L.C
Royal Engineering Fabrication
Company

Bustan Macaroni & Noodles Co
Landmark Group

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Nuzul labour Accommodation
Parco Hypermarket

Qaser Al Kabayel Center

Jebel Ali Industrial Area 11

Nuzul labour Accommodation

Al Khaleej Al Madina Supermarket
Dutco

Amssar Wood Manufacturing
Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside

DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
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07.15
07.16

07.18
07.19
07.25

07.26
07.31

07.33
07.34

07.34
07.37
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07.43
07.43
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07.54
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17.37
17.41
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17.45
17.46
17.47
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18.30
18.31
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07.30
07.31
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()]
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7))
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22.14
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g2y
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22.32

22.33
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22.40

22.41
22.46

22.48
22.49

22.49
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22.53
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22:57.
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23.00
23.01
23.07

11.45
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12.53
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23.34
23.37
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12.43
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12.55
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12.58
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13.01
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13.07
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13.18

23.15
23.20
23.21
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23.59
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13.48

13.10
13.15
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13.30
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13.58
14.01
14.03
14.04
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14.11
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15.00
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14.35
14.40
14.41
14.46
14.47
14.49
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
15.02

15.04
15.05

15.07
15.08
15.15

15.15
15.21

15.23
15.24

15.25
15.28
15.30
15.31
15.34
15.34
15.35
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17.26
17.29
17.31
17.32
17.35
17.35
17.36
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	Service "F47"
	Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside - DIP Metro Bus Stop
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	DIP Metro Bus Stop - Danube Metro Bus Stop Landside
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



